T
E
C
H
N
I
C
A

VHR Sound Data & Attenuators
Case
Radiated
Sound
Pressure
Levels
VHR SERIES IN DUCT SOUND POWER DATA (dB ref. 10
-12
W)
Model  Air Nominal
Airflow
63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz *dBA
@3m
VHR50 Supply 50 38 57 51 47 47 51 42 36 18
Return 50 35 54 48 44 44 48 39 33
VHR100 Supply 100 29 55 52 50 49 52 41 37 19
Return 100 26 52 49 47 46 49 38 34
VHR150 Supply 150 42 59 56 51 51 50 40 35 21
Return 150 39 56 53 48 48 47 37 32
VHR200 Supply 200 43 62 59 53 53 52 42 37 24
Return 200 40 59 56 50 50 49 39 34
VHR260 Supply 260 41 58 56 52 50 49 38 33 22
Return 260 38 55 53 49 47 46 35 30
VHR300 Supply 300 36 64 58 52 50 50 40 33 23
Return 300 33 61 55 49 47 47 37 30
VHR400 Supply 400 38 65 59 55 53 52 43 36 25
Return 400 35 62 56 52 50 49 40 33
VHR500  Supply  500 38 58 55 53 52 51 39 32 24
Return 500 35 55 52 50 49 48 36 29
VHR600 Supply 600 39 59 56 54 53 52 40 33 25
Return 600 37 57 54 52 51 50 38 31
*Case radiated noise are A-weighted sound pressure levels measured at 3m (dB ref. 2x10-5 Pa)
VHR Attenuator Dimensions (20mm MEZ Flange)
Model  Supply & Fresh